
Day, Date Time Cantor Comments Notes
Palm Sunday PIANIST

Saturday, April 01, 2023 5:30 PM Dell AJ
Sunday, April 02, 2023 8:00 AM Filomina Abigail

10:00 AM Lisa/Choir Abigail
12 Noon Sharon Abigail

Thursday, April 06, 2023 7:00 PM Lisa H. Thursday
Friday, April 07, 2023 12:00 PM Leo G. Friday

Easter Sunday
Saturday, April 08, 2023 8:00 PM Cantors/Choir Abigail E. Vigil
Sunday, April 09, 2023 8:00 AM Elena Abigail

10:00 AM Beth/Christie Abigail
12:00 PM Joseph Band

2nd Sunday of Easter
Saturday, April 15, 2023 5:30 PM Elena AJ
Sunday, April 16, 2023 8:00 AM Dell Abigail

10:00 AM Hedda Abigail
12 Noon Lisa Abigail

3rd Sunday of Easter
Saturday, April 22, 2023 5:30 PM Hedda AJ
Sunday, April 23, 2023 8:00 AM Sharon Abigal

10:00 AM Filomina Abigal
12:00 PM Elena Abigail

4th Sunday of Easter
Saturday, April 29, 2023 5:30 PM Dell AJ
Sunday, April 30, 2023 8:00 AM Elena Abigal

10:00 AM Lisa Abigal
12:00 PM Hedda Abigail

Note: Please make arrangement with another cantor in case you cannot make on your scheduled service.
(S) Switch
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